8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
August 15, 2013 August 16, 2013 August 17, 2013 August 18, 2013
RPGA1347683 RPGA1347673 RPG1347720
Delve: Confrontation Murder in Baulder's Gate 2013 D&D Championship
at Candlekeep ICC : Hall D The Lost City

ICC : Hall D

RPGA1347684
Delve: Confrontation

at Candlekeep

(D&D Next, pre-generated)

RPG1340291
FTDM Fourthcore Team
Deathmatch: Qualifier

Finals
ICC : Hall D

(level 7, pre-generated)

ICC : Hall D JW : 202 : 2-5
RPG1347714 BGM1349061
2013 D&D Championship MAMMOTH
The Lost City SEM1346631 Settlers of Catan
Entry Round D&D Digital: ICC : Hall D
ICC : Hall D Past, Present, & Future
(level 7, pre-generated) ICC : 120
RPG1340293
FTDM: Championship
JW : 202 : 2-5
BGM1340733 SEM1344169

ENT1346625
A Night with
Dungoens & Dragons

Indiana Roof Ballroom

Ticket to Ride
1910 Variants
ICC : Hall E

RPGA1347676
Murder in Baulder's Gate
ICC : Hall D
(D&D Next, pre-generated)

Candlekeep Presents:
The Harpers at Twilight
Crowne Plaza
Victoria Stn A/B




