	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	August 15, 2013	August 16, 2013	August 17, 2013	August 18, 2013
8:00 AM	RPGA1347683	RPGA1347673		RPG1347720
	Delve: Confrontation	Murder in Baulder's Gate		2013 D&D Championship
9:00 AM	at Candlekeep	ICC : Hall D		The Lost City
	ICC : Hall D	(D&D Next, pre-generated)		Finals
10:00 AM	RPGA1347684		RPG1340291	ICC : Hall D
	Delve: Confrontation		FTDM Fourthcore Team	(level 7, pre-generated)
11:00 AM	at Candlekeep		Deathmatch: Qualifier	
	ICC : Hall D		JW: 202: 2-5	
12:00 PM				
1:00 PM	RPG1347714		BGM1349061	
	2013 D&D Championship		МАММОТН	
2:00 PM	The Lost City	SEM1346631	Settlers of Catan	
	Entry Round	D&D Digital:	ICC : Hall D	
3:00 PM	ICC : Hall D	Past, Present, & Future		
	(level 7, pre-generated)	ICC: 120		
4:00 PM			RPG1340293	
			FTDM: Championship	
5:00 PM			JW: 202: 2-5	
6:00 PM		BGM1340733	SEM1344169	
		Ticket to Ride	Candlekeep Presents:	
7:00 PM	ENT1346625	1910 Variants	The Harpers at Twilight	
	A Night with	ICC : Hall E	Crowne Plaza	
8:00 PM	Dungoens & Dragons	RPGA1347676	Victoria Stn A/B	
	Indiana Roof Ballroom	Murder in Baulder's Gate		
9:00 PM		ICC : Hall D		
		(D&D Next, pre-generated)		
10:00 PM		,		
11:00 PM				
12:00 AM				